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DIMENSIONI DI INGOMBRO 
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DIAGRAMMA PORTATE 

LOAD DIAGRAM 

732-A3 

2.57
2

4

6

0 2 4 6 8 10

8

10

12

14

4.10 5.85 7.70 9.70
287036704930722011100

63258090108701591524470

m

Lbs

 ft' in"

Kg

8' 5" 13' 5" 19' 2" 25' 3" 31' 10"




	732 - F_1
	732 - F_2
	dimensi 732 A3
	load diagram 732 A3
	732 - F.lli Ferrari Articulated Crane - PT

